8 etherlands Food and Consumer
Product 5afery Authorig

Mirsny of dgriculnire,
Nanré armd Faod Qualiy

EXPORT REGISTRATION

Brazil
cutting plant beef

Approval Number Name of the establishment Post code City

9 EKRO B.V. 7333NP APELDOORN

34 T. BOER EN ZONEN B.V. 2911C) NIEUWERKERK AD IJSSEL
49 VITELCO B.V. 5222AE 'S-HERTOGENBOSCH

80 2MATES COLDSTORE B.V. 6921RJ DUIVEN

87 VION TILBURG BV 5013BD TILBURG

305 VION ENSCHEDE B.V. 7547SP ENSCHEDE

307 VAN ROOI MEAT B.V. 5712B] SOMEREN

369 ESA 7332BH APELDOORN
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#9 Metherlands Feod and Consumer
Product 5afery Authorig

Mirsny of dgriculnire,
Nanré armd Faod Qualiy

EXPORT REGISTRATION

Brazil
cutting plant beef

Approval Number

451

543

568

573

584

939

5009

Modified on: 01JUL24

Name of the establishment

CONSTELLATION COLD LOGISTICS VARSSEVELD B.V.
DISTRIFRESH COLDSTORE DEN BOSCH

GROLLEMAN VRIESHUIS EXPLOITATIE MAATSCHAPPIJ B.V.
VRIESKADE B.V.

LAU VAN HAREN COLD STORES B.V.

T. BOER EN ZONEN B.V.

GROLLEMAN COLDSTORE B.V.

Total: 15 establishments

EXPORT REGISTRATION

Post code

7131PG

5234GA

8121BZ

5222AE

6551AC

2911BK

7325WC

City
LICHTENVOORDE

'S-HERTOGENBOSCH

OLST

'S-HERTOGENBOSCH

WEURT

NIEUWERKERK AD IJSSEL

APELDOORN
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